DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEER PINT  GLASS
Guinness (B) €670 €410
Smithwicks (B) €6.50 €410
Coors Light (B)+(W) €670 €410
Heineken (B) €670 €410
Hop House 13 (B) €670 €410 FO O D FO R
Orchard Thieves (S) €670 €410

Moretti (B) €7.50 €4.70 I I I' l( ;I I I
Rye River (B) €7.50 €4.80

A little something

SPIRITS to keep you. going.

Absolut Vodka €6.20

Bombay Sapphire Gin €7.30 " \v('.;'m .I
| AT

Bacardi Rum €6.20 {3

Jameson Whiskey €6.20

Jameson Whiskey 18 years €36.50

&
CROWNE PLAZA
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DUBLIN AIRPORT

CROWNEPLAZA.COM




SMALL PLATES

SOUP
Homemade Soup of the Day & Porter Bread
(Vegan option available on vegan menu) Contains: 2, I0WB, 12

STARTERS
CINNABAR CAESAR SALAD

Smoked bacon lardons, baby gem lettuce, garlic focaccia croutons, poached egg,

shaved parmesan, Caesar dressing
Contains: 2, 3,4, 6,7,9,10W, 11

Add chicken
Contains: None

Add prawns
Contains: 3

Add avocado

CHICKEN WINGS & BLUE CHEESE DIP

With pomegranate BBQ sauce or hot sauce
Contains: 2,4, 6,7,9,10W, 11

MAINS

GARLIC PRAWN LINGUINE

Broad beans, baby spinach, with semi dried tomatoes & basil cream sauce
Contains: 2, 3,4, 10W, 12

CHARGRILLED 80OZ SIRLOIN STEAK

Rosemary roasted baby potatoes, grilled asparagus, portobello mushroom &
creamy peppercorn sauce

Contains 2, 3, 4,7,10W, 12

Add garlic prawns
Contains 3

ROASTED 5 SPICE & HONEY MARINATED DUCK BREAST

Stir-fried vegetables, basmati rice, Asian style orange & cardamon glaze
Contains: 4,7, 8, 10W

THAI YELLOW CHICKEN VEGETABLES & COCONUT CURRY
With basmati rice
Contains: 4, 9,12

VEGAN THAI YELLOW COCONUT CURRY

Sweet potato, tofu, cashew nuts & basmati rice
Contains: 4, 5, CN

€8.00

€15.50

€6.00

€5.50

€16.90

€24.50

€35.00

€7.00

€35.00

€22.50

€20.50

BURGERS

GAHAN'’S GOURMET BEEF BURGER

Gourmet 8oz beef burger, Dubliner Cheese, gherkins, butterhead lettuce,

Irish smoked ketchup, brioche bap, red onion, tomato & fries
Contains: 2, 4, 6, 10W

CHARGRILLED GARLIC CHICKEN BURGER

With chipotle slaw, tomato, butterhead lettuce, cheddar cheese,

brioche bap & sweet potato fries
Contains: 2,4, 6,10W, 11

Make it a double
Add a fried egg

Add bacon

PERFECT PARTNERS

FRIES

Contains: none

CHEESY CHIPS

Contains: 2

CRISPY SWEET POTATO FRIES

PEA & MINT FRICASSEE

BABY STEM BROCCOLI WITH LEMON BUTTER

Contains: 2

CHEF’S SIDE SALAD
Contains: 4,11

GARLIC BREAD
Contains: 2, 7, 10W

CORN COB

Lime, Smoked Paprika, Cumin & Coriander Seasoned
ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES
ROASTED GARLIC MASH POTATOES

€22.50

€21.50

€5.00

€4.00

€4.00

€5.50

€6.50

€6.00

€7.00

€6.50

€6.00

€7.00

€7.00

€6.00

€6.00



SELECTION OF DIPPING SAUCES

RANCH DRESSING
Contains: 4, 6,11, 2

CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE
Contains: 4, 6,11

SOY GINGER DRESSING
Contains: 4,7

GARLIC MAYONNAISE
Contains: 4, 6,11

BLUE CHEESE DIP
Contains: 2,4, 6,11

GARLIC BUTTER

Contains: 2

DESSERTS

LOTUS BISCOFF CHEESECAKE
With creme anglaise
Contains: 2, 6,7, 10W

SALTED CARAMEL & CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE
Contains: 2, 6,7, 10W

RASPBERRY CHOUX BUN

With chocolate sauce
Contains: 2, 6,7, 10W

SELECTION OF BOULABAN IRISH ICE-CREAM
Choose three scoops of the following flavors

Vanilla, mocha coffee, strawberry, chocolate, salted caramel
Contains: 2, 6

FAST & FRESH

RE-FUEL SALAD

Kale, quinoa, sunflower seeds, feta, spinach, pomegranate dressing,
pomegranate seed, roast sweet potato

Contains: 2, 3,4,11,12

ADD CHICKEN
Contains: None

ADD PRAWNS
Contains: 3

ADD AVOCADO

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€15.00

€6.00

€6.50

€5.50

SINGAPORE NOODLES €22.50
Light rice noodles wok fried with curry paste, shrimps, char-grilled chicken &

Asian vegetables

Contains: 3, 6, 10W

VEGAN SINGAPORE NOODLES €19.00
Light rice noodles wok fried with curry paste, & Asian vegetables
Contains: 10W

GARLIC PRAWN LINGUINE €24.50
Broad beans, baby spinach, with semi dried tomatoes & basil cream sauce
Contains: 2, 3,4, 10W 12

24-HOUR MENU

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY & PORTER BREAD €8.00

Contains: 2, 10WB, 12 (vegan option available on vegan menu)

THAI YELLOW CHICKEN VEGETABLE & COCONUT CURRY €22.50
With basmati rice
Contains: 3,4, 9,12

VEGAN THAI YELLOW COCONUT CURRY €18.50

Sweet potato, tofu, cashew nuts & basmati rice
Contains: 4, 5,7, CN

FRESHLY CUT SANDWICH SERVED ON WHOLEMEAL €9.00

OR FARMHOUSE WHITE BREAD
Contains: 2, 7,10 (W)

Sliced ham
Contains: 4

Cheese & tomato
Contains: 2

Chicken
Contains: None

ALLERGENS

1Peanuts 2 Milk 3 Shellfish 4 Sulphites 5 Tree nuts 6 Eggs 7 Soya 8
Sesame 9 Fish 10 Cereals containing gluten (B) = Barley (W)= Wheat
(O) = Oats (R) =Rye 11 Mustard 12 Celery 13 Molluscs 14 Lupin
(WN)=Walnuts (HN) = Hazelnuts (P) = Pistachios (PN) = Peanuts
(Pl)= Pine nuts (CN) = Cashew nuts (A) = Flaked Almonds
(TN) = Tree Nuts (PC) = Pecans



WINE

HOUSE WHITE WINE GLASS
SPAIN
Sierra Salinas Macabeo €8.50

Light, fresh and balanced, full of tropical fruit

ITALY

Villa Belvedere Pinot Grigio €9.00
Clean, quite light. melons and red apple fruit with very good intensity
and a snappy crisp finish

AUSTRALIA

Rhythm & Rhyme Chardonnay €9.90
Aromas of ripe stone fruit, melon and peach. The palate has

good weight, peach and melon flavours dominating, with hint of citrus.

Clean and delicate finish

NEW ZEALAND

Kapuka Sauvignon Blanc €11.00
A crisp, refreshing and dry white wine with vibrant fresh green aromas.
Lovely burst of green apples and pungent citrus fruits

HOUSE RED WINE GLASS
SPAIN
Sierra Salinas Bobal / Tempranillo €8.50

Rounded and well structured, this is an appealing wine in which the
hints of red fruit stand out and persist on the palate (S)

Muriel Rioja Crianza €11.00
Medium-bodied and dry, the palate shows black berries, plums
and hints of tannin (S)

BOTTLE

€36.00

€38.00

€42.00

€45.00

BOTTLE

€35.00

€45.00

ITALY

Villa Belvedere Merlot €9.00
A very fruity wine with plenty of life. Well balanced
with layers of ripe succulent red fruits

FRANCE

Saint Marc Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon €9.50
Silky in the mouth and delivers fresh and spicy aromas. Ideal with all
with all red meats and grilled dishes (S)

ARGENTINA

Santa Ana Malbec €11.00
Intense aromas of plums and cherries well- balanced in the mouth,
with soft and nice finish (S)

HOUSE ROSE WINE GLASS
SPAIN
Sierra Salinas Rose Bobal €9.00

Fresh fruity and balanced, smooth and with a long finish, notes of
strawberries and fresh cream ()

HOUSE CHAMPANGE & SPARKLING WINE GLASS
Moet & Chandon (S) -
Machio Prosecco (S) €10.00

A touch of pear and melon on the nose. Crisp and clean with balanced acidity

ALLERGENS

(S) — all wine on the list contain sulphites (M) — milk
(B) — barley (W) - wheat

€38.00

€42.00

€45.00

BOTTLE

€35.00

BOTTLE
€170.00
€45.00



