DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEER	PINT	GLASS
Guinness (B)	€6.70	€4.10
Smithwicks (B)	€6.50	€4.10
Coors Light (B)+(W)	€6.70	€4.10
Heineken (B)	€6.70	€4.10
Hop House 13 (B)	€6.70	€4.10
Orchard Thieves (S)	€6.70	€4.10
Moretti (B)	€7.50	€4.70
Rye River (B)	€7.50	€4.80

SPIRITS

Absolut Vodka	€6.20
Bombay Sapphire Gin	€7.30
Bacardi Rum	€6.20
Jameson Whiskey	€6.20
Jameson Whiskey 18 years	€36.50

FOOD FOR THOUGHT

A little something to keep you going.



CROWNEPLAZA.COM

SMALL PLATES

BURGERS

SOUP Homemade Soup of the Day & Porter Bread (Vegan option available on vegan menu) Contains: 2, 10WB, 12	€8.00	GAHAN'S GOURMET BEEF BURGER Gourmet 8oz beef burger, Dubliner Cheese, gherkins, butterhead lettuce, Irish smoked ketchup, brioche bap, red onion, tomato & fries Contains: 2, 4, 6, 10W	€22.50
STARTERS		CHARGRILLED GARLIC CHICKEN BURGER With chipotle slaw, tomato, butterhead lettuce, cheddar cheese, brioche bap & sweet potato fries	€21.50
CINNABAR CAESAR SALAD Smoked bacon lardons, baby gem lettuce, garlic focaccia croutons, poached egg,	€15.50	Contains: 2, 4, 6, 10W, 11	
shaved parmesan, Caesar dressing Contains: 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 9, 10W, 11		Make it a double	€ 5.00
Add chicken	€6.00	Add a fried egg	€ 4.00
Contains: None		Add bacon	€4.00
Add prawns Contains: 3			
Add avocado	€5.50		
	614.00	PERFECT PARTNERS	
CHICKEN WINGS & BLUE CHEESE DIP With pomegranate BBQ sauce or hot sauce	€16.90		
Contains: 2, 4, 6, 7, 9, 10W, 11		FRIES Contains: none	€5.50
MAINS		CHEESY CHIPS Contains: 2	€6.50
GARLIC PRAWN LINGUINE Broad beans, baby spinach, with semi dried tomatoes & basil cream sauce	€24.50	CRISPY SWEET POTATO FRIES	€6.00
Contains: 2, 3, 4, 10W, 12		PEA & MINT FRICASSEE	€7.00
CHARGRILLED 8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK Rosemary roasted baby potatoes, grilled asparagus, portobello mushroom & creamy peppercorn sauce	€35.00	BABY STEM BROCCOLI WITH LEMON BUTTER Contains: 2	€6.50
Contains 2, 3, 4, 7, 10W, 12		CHEF'S SIDE SALAD	€6.00
Add garlic prawns Contains 3	€7.00	Contains: 4, 11 GARLIC BREAD	(700
ROASTED 5 SPICE & HONEY MARINATED DUCK BREAST	€35.00	Contains: 2, 7, 10W	€7.00
Stir-fried vegetables, basmati rice, Asian style orange & cardamon glaze Contains: 4, 7, 8, 10W		CORN COB Lime, Smoked Paprika, Cumin & Coriander Seasoned	€7.00
THAI YELLOW CHICKEN VEGETABLES & COCONUT CURRY With basmati rice	€22.50	ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES	€6.00
Contains: 4, 9, 12		ROASTED GARLIC MASH POTATOES	€6.00
VEGAN THAI YELLOW COCONUT CURRY Sweet potato, tofu, cashew nuts & basmati rice Contains: 4, 5, CN	€ 20.50		

SELECTION OF DIPPING SAUCE	ES	SINGAPORE NOODLES	€22.50
RANCH DRESSING Contains: 4, 6, 11, 2	€3.00	Light rice noodles wok fried with curry paste, shrimps, char-grilled chicken & Asian vegetables Contains: 3, 6, 10W	
CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE Contains: 4, 6, 11	€3.00	VEGAN SINGAPORE NOODLES Light rice noodles wok fried with curry paste, & Asian vegetables	€19.00
SOY GINGER DRESSING Contains: 4, 7	€3.00	Contains: 10W GARLIC PRAWN LINGUINE	€24.50
GARLIC MAYONNAISE Contains: 4, 6, 11	€3.00	Broad beans, baby spinach, with semi dried tomatoes & basil cream sauce Contains: 2, 3, 4, 10W 12	
BLUE CHEESE DIP Contains: 2, 4, 6, 11	€3.00	24-HOUR MENU	
GARLIC BUTTER Contains: 2	€3.00	HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY & PORTER BREAD Contains: 2, 10WB, 12 (vegan option available on vegan menu)	€8.00
DESSERTS		THAI YELLOW CHICKEN VEGETABLE & COCONUT CURRY With basmati rice	€22.50
	€10.00	Contains: 3, 4, 9, 12	
With crème anglaise Contains: 2, 6 ,7, 10W		VEGAN THAI YELLOW COCONUT CURRY Sweet potato, tofu, cashew nuts & basmati rice	€18.50
SALTED CARAMEL & CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE Contains: 2, 6, 7, 10W	€10.00	Contains: 4, 5, 7, CN	
RASPBERRY CHOUX BUN With chocolate sauce Contains: 2, 6, 7, 10W	€10.00	FRESHLY CUT SANDWICH SERVED ON WHOLEMEAL OR FARMHOUSE WHITE BREAD Contains: 2, 7, 10 (W)	€9.00
SELECTION OF BOULABAN IRISH ICE-CREAM	€10.00	Sliced ham Contains: 4	
Choose three scoops of the following flavors Vanilla, mocha coffee, strawberry, chocolate, salted caramel Contains: 2, 6		Cheese & tomato Contains: 2	
FAST & FRESH		Chicken Contains: None	
RE-FUEL SALAD Kale, quinoa, sunflower seeds, feta, spinach, pomegranate dressing,	€15.00	ALLERGENS	
pomegranate seed, roast sweet potato		1 Peanuts 2 Milk 3 Shellfish 4 Sulphites 5 Tree nuts 6 Eggs 7 S	ova 8
Contains: 2, 3, 4, 11, 12 ADD CHICKEN Contains: None	€6.00	Sesame 9 Fish 10 Cereals containing gluten (B) = Barley (W) = \ (O) = Oats (R) = Rye 11 Mustard 12 Celery 13 Molluscs 14 Lu (WN)=Walnuts (HN) = Hazelnuts (P) = Pistachios (PN) = Pean	Wheat pin
ADD PRAWNS Contains: 3	€6.50	(PI)= Pine nuts (CN) = Cashew nuts (A) = Flaked Almonds	
ADD AVOCADO	€5.50	(TN) = Tree Nuts (PC) = Pecans	

WINE

HOUSE WHITE WINE SPAIN	GLASS	BOTTLE
Sierra Salinas Macabeo Light, fresh and balanced, full of tropical fruit	€8.50	€36.00
ITALY		
Villa Belvedere Pinot Grigio Clean, quite light. melons and red apple fruit with very good intensit and a snappy crisp finish	€9.00 ¢y	€38.00
AUSTRALIA		
Rhythm & Rhyme Chardonnay Aromas of ripe stone fruit, melon and peach. The palate has good weight, peach and melon flavours dominating, with hint of citr Clean and delicate finish	€9.90 rus.	€42.00
NEW ZEALAND		
Kapuka Sauvignon Blanc A crisp, refreshing and dry white wine with vibrant fresh green arom Lovely burst of green apples and pungent citrus fruits	€11.00 as.	€45.00
HOUSE RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
SPAIN		
Sierra Salinas Bobal / Tempranillo Rounded and well structured, this is an appealing wine in which the hints of red fruit stand out and persist on the palate (S)	€8.50	€35.00
Muriel Rioja Crianza Medium-bodied and dry, the palate shows black berries, plums and hints of tannin (S)	€11.00	€45.00

ITALY

IIALI		
Villa Belvedere Merlot	€9.00	€38.00
A very fruity wine with plenty of life. Well balanced with layers of ripe succulent red fruits		
FRANCE		
Saint Marc Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon Silky in the mouth and delivers fresh and spicy aromas. Ideal with all with all red meats and grilled dishes (S)	€9.50	€42.00
ARGENTINA		
Santa Ana Malbec	€11.00	€45.00
Intense aromas of plums and cherries well- balanced in the mouth, with soft and nice finish (S) $% \left(S\right) =\left(S\right) \left(S\right)$		
HOUSE ROSE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
SPAIN		
Sierra Salinas Rose Bobal Fresh fruity and balanced, smooth and with a long finish, notes of strawberries and fresh cream (S)	€9.00	€35.00
HOUSE CHAMPANGE & SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
HOUSE CHAMPANGE & SPARKLING WINE Moet & Chandon (S)	GLASS -	BOTTLE €170.00
	GLASS - €10.00	
Moet & Chandon (S)	€10.00	€170.00
Moet & Chandon (S) Machio Prosecco (S)	€10.00	€170.00

(S) – all wine on the list contain sulphites (M) – milk (B) – barley (W) - wheat